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MLS #
ML81651550

ML81637862

ML81654181

ML81668649

ML81644745

ML81641893

ML81653262

ML81656135

ML81636976

ML81644321

ML81643047

ML81633975

ML81639400

ML81640231

ML81643281

ML81648778

ML81650309

ML81655177

ML81641981

ML81647883

ML81653851

ML81614227

ML81637854

ML81639808

ML81631461

ML81637636

ML81667294

ML81649095

ML81640088

ML81638537

Dima Khoury | Lic# 01969075

Coldwell Banker

Office: (650) 558-4200
Cell: (415) 580-9622
Fax: (650) 347-4067

dima.khoury@cbnorcal.com

Street Address
261 Surfbird Isle

938 Aruba Lane

201 Surfbird Isle

323 Dolphin Isle

882 Sea Island Lane
611 Santa Catalina Lane
943 Aruba Lane

1127 Blythe Street
1404 Melbourne Street
516 Hanbury Lane

367 Port Royal Avenue
706 San Miguel Lane
403 Nantucket Street
1061 Pizarro Lane

840 Polaris Avenue
1250 Martinique Lane
1116 Halsey Boulevard
1071 Hatteras Court
722 Widgeon Street
154 Barkentine

416 Thatcher Lane
507 Nottingham Lane
1172 Dover Lane

560 Trinidad Lane

623 Cornwallis Lane
614 Greenwich Lane
717 Baffin Street

376 Dolphin Isle

604 Bainbridge Street

526 Nottingham Lane

Cross Property Agent 1 Line Hotsheet
Price DOM Bds

$2,630,000 7
$2,488,888 8
$2,428,000 18
$2,380,000 13
$2,350,000 53
$2,115,000 12
$2,100,000 6
$2,100,000 12
$2,080,000 15
$2,068,500 9
$2,015,000 11
$2,000,000 25
$2,000,000 11
$2,000,000 6
$2,000,000 O
$2,000,000 3
$2,000,000 12
$2,000,000 2
$1,960,000 11
$1,930,000 12
$1,920,000 O
$1,888,000 138
$1,878,000 16
$1,860,000 9
$1,855,000 207
$1,850,000 40
$1,850,000 7
$1,832,000 24
$1,830,000 3

$1,800,000 12
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Bths
3]0

2|1
211
310
41
310
210
210
3]0
2|1
310
2|1
310
30
2|1
310
2]1
310
2]1
310
2]1
2|1
2|1
310
211
2|1
211
310
211

2|1

SgFt
3,200

2,320
2,290
2,690
3,160
2,620
2,090
2,200
2,280
2,700
2,491
2,240
2,050
2,360
2,780
2,180
2,790
2,360
2,910
2,360
2,390
2,350
1,808
2,010
2,700
1,800
2,700
2,180
2,120

1,970

Lot Size Postal City
7,020 SgFtFoster City

6,200 SgFtFoster City
11,230 SqFtFoster City
7,137 SgFtFoster City
5,292 SgFtFoster City
7,137 SqgFtFoster City
5,700 SgFtFoster City
6,800 SgFtFoster City
5,713 SgFtFoster City
5,550 SgFtFoster City
9,960 SgFtFoster City
6,000 SgFtFoster City
7,070 SgFtFoster City
4,600 SqgFtFoster City
5,795 SqgFtFoster City
4,692 SqFtFoster City
5,400 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SqFtFoster City
7,524 SqgFtFoster City
6,270 SqgFtFoster City
5,880 SgFtFoster City
5,130 SgFtFoster City
4,280 SqFtFoster City
4,600 SqgFtFoster City
5,376 SqgFtFoster City
6,032 SgFtFoster City
5,000 SgFtFoster City
7,056 SgFtFoster City
5,000 SgFtFoster City

5,450 SgFtFoster City

Class

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res

Res.
Res.

Res.

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

. Single Family

Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

5105/24/2017
3902/17/2017
4306/26/2017
4807/21/2017
2006/22/2017
4004/26/2017
3907/06/2017
3907/21/2017
3202/15/2017
36 05/08/2017
3705/03/2017
3902/08/2017
46 04/03/2017
4303/24/2017
4404/25/2017
41 05/26/2017
3906/10/2017
4607/07/2017
5104/11/2017
4506/03/2017
3205/31/2017
3607/31/2017
4003/23/2017
4103/31/2017
3707/24/2017
4004/20/2017
3807/31/2017
44.06/14/2017
3903/29/2017

3703/21/2017

Age Change Date Change Type

Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold
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MLS #

ML81645903

ML81639930

ML81641141

ML81641171

ML81652162

ML81649763

ML81641804

ML81651211

ML81649889

ML81647627

ML81640702

ML81653739

ML81654524

ML81656286

ML81649147

ML81644681

ML81651186

ML81638230

EB40779127

ML81649090

ML81648925

ML81641022

ML81649858

ML81650384

ML81652081

ML81653742

ML81638723

ML81667425

ML81636933

ML81634763

ML81649913

ML81645887

ML81650264

ML81635800

Street Address

596 Capri Lane

917 Laguna Circle
1100 Schooner Street
618 Bainbridge Street
160 Yawl Court

297 Port Royal Avenue
920 Marlin Avenue
851 Constitution Drive
837 Constitution Drive
917 Constitution

320 Staysail Court
632 Matsonia Drive
911 Haddock Street
672 Harvester Drive
1083 Sanderling Street
1372 Marlin Avenue
738 Niantic Drive

967 Pizarro Lane

150 Winchester Ct
150 Winchester Court
971 De Soto Lane

921 Haddock Street
621 Altair Avenue

513 Broughton Lane
899 Constitution Drive
5 Williams Lane

773 Marlin Avenue
1033 Sanderling Street
684 Harvester Drive
405 Nantucket Street
348 Mullet Court

34 Williams Lane

809 Gull Avenue

211 Hudson Bay Street

Price DOM Bds

$1,800,000 6
$1,780,000 12
$1,750,000 16
$1,750,000 3
$1,750,000 12
$1,743,300 9
$1,735,000 18
$1,728,000 10
$1,700,000 7
$1,685,000 8
$1,680,000 13
$1,675,000 9
$1,660,000 2
$1,615,000 12
$1,580,000 12
$1,565,000 13
$1,560,000 13
$1,558,000 7
$1,550,000
$1,550,000 2
$1,545,000 27
$1,530,000 42
$1,530,000 15
$1,530,000 14
$1,520,000 24
$1,512,000 15
$1,500,000 5
$1,500,000 13
$1,488,000 11
$1,485,000 18
$1,485,000 12
$1,480,000 12

$1,460,000 8
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$1,445,000 14

Bths

2|1
210
310
210
210
310
2|1
210
210
310
2|0
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
310
210
2|1
310
210
2|1
210
210
210
210
210
2|1
210

210

SqFt

2,010
1,800
2,560
1,810
2,070
2,430
2,680
1,890
1,570
2,160
1,860
1,760
1,890
1,770
1,890
2,010
1,640
2,110
1,470
1,470
2,360
1,890
2,140
1,987
1,700
1,550
1,830
1,760
1,770
1,280
1,600
1,670
1,700

1,280

Lot Size Postal City

4,600 SqgFtFoster City
6,450 SgFtFoster City
6,175 SqgFtFoster City
5,760 SgFtFoster City
5,540 SgFtFoster City
6,380 SgFtFoster City
5,264 SgFtFoster City
9,432 SqFtFoster City
6,555 SqgFtFoster City
5,795 SqgFtFoster City
6,600 SqgFtFoster City
5,320 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
5,394 SgFtFoster City
5,700 SqgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
5,510 SqgFtFoster City
4,250 SqFtFoster City
6,262 SgFtFoster City
6,262 SqFtFoster City
5,150 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
6,825 SqgFtFoster City
7,326 SgFtFoster City
5,952 SgFtFoster City
3,192 SgFtFoster City
5,830 SqgFtFoster City
5,700 SgFtFoster City
5,700 SgFtFoster City
7,000 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
3,328 SgFtFoster City
5,320 SgFtFoster City

7,830 SgFtFoster City

Class

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

4105/03/2017
47 04/05/2017
4805/05/2017
3903/16/2017
5006/20/2017
37 06/09/2017
44.05/04/2017
5306/27/2017
5305/31/2017
5205/30/2017
5004/19/2017
5307/14/2017
5007/11/2017
5307/20/2017
5206/09/2017
5105/15/2017
5306/14/2017
4303/29/2017
47

4705/30/2017
4306/23/2017
5105/26/2017
4806/13/2017
3506/29/2017
5307/13/2017
3107/11/2017
5003/18/2017
5107/31/2017
5303/07/2017
46 03/22/2017
5006/06/2017
3105/31/2017
5206/20/2017

46 03/08/2017

Age Change Date Change Type

Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold
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MLS #

ML81646016

ML81641877

ML81641484

ML81647850

BE40782150

ML81652315

ML81647625

ML81672224

ML81636579

ML81644490

Street Address

1115 Bounty Drive

291 Curlew Court

847 Gull Avenue

41 Williams Lane

1384 Marlin Avenue

1384 Marlin Avenue

251 Spinnaker Street

1975 Beach Park Boulevard
1083 Sanderling Street

225 W Commons Lane

Price DOM Bds

$1,437,500
$1,420,000
$1,400,000
$1,400,000
$1,360,500
$1,360,500
$1,300,000
$1,250,000
$1,150,000

$1,028,000

18
11

15

16

13
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Bths SqFt
2|10 1,770
2|0 2,010
2|0 1,780
2|11 1,670
2|0 1,810
2]0 1,810
3]0 2,360
2|0 1,890
2|0 1,890
2|0 1,230

Lot Size Postal City

6,432 SgFtFoster City
6,746 SqgFtFoster City
5,320 SqgFtFoster City
3,245 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SgFtFoster City
5,225 SqFtFoster City
5,700 SgFtFoster City

960 SqgFtFoster City

Class

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Dima Khoury |

Coldwell Banker

5206/16/2017
5204/18/2017
5105/24/2017
3106/09/2017
51

51 06/30/2017
4205/05/2017
5207/31/2017
5202/16/2017

3004/24/2017

Age Change Date Change Type

Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold
Changed to Sold

Changed to Sold



