

Office: (650) 558-4200 Cell: (415) 580-9622 Fax: (650) 347-4067 dima.khoury@cbnorcal.com

Cross Property Agent 1 Line Hotsheet

	Cross Property Agent 1 Line Hotsneet										
	S	MLS #	Street Address	Price	DOM	Bds	Bths	SqFt	Lot Size Postal City	Class	Age Change Date Change Type
1	S	ML81651550	261 Surfbird Isle	\$2,630,000	7	4	3 0	3,200	7,020 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	51 05/24/2017 Changed to Sold
2	S	ML81637862	938 Aruba Lane	\$2,488,888	8	3	2 1	2,320	6,200 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 02/17/2017 Changed to Sold
3	S	ML81654181	201 Surfbird Isle	\$2,428,000	18	3	2 1	2,290	11,230 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	43 06/26/2017 Changed to Sold
4	S	ML81668649	323 Dolphin Isle	\$2,380,000	13	4	3 0	2,690	7,137 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	48 07/21/2017 Changed to Sold
5	S	ML81644745	882 Sea Island Lane	\$2,350,000	53	5	4 1	3,160	5,292 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	20 06/22/2017 Changed to Sold
6	S	ML81641893	611 Santa Catalina Lane	\$2,115,000	12	4	3 0	2,620	7,137 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	40 04/26/2017 Changed to Sold
7	S	ML81653262	943 Aruba Lane	\$2,100,000	6	4	2 0	2,090	5,700 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 07/06/2017 Changed to Sold
8	S	ML81656135	1127 Blythe Street	\$2,100,000	12	4	2 0	2,200	6,800 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 07/21/2017 Changed to Sold
9	S	ML81636976	1404 Melbourne Street	\$2,080,000	15	5	3 0	2,280	5,713 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	32 02/15/2017 Changed to Sold
10	S	ML81644321	516 Hanbury Lane	\$2,068,500	9	4	2 1	2,700	5,550 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	36 05/08/2017 Changed to Sold
11	S	ML81643047	367 Port Royal Avenue	\$2,015,000	11	4	3 0	2,491	9,960 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	37 05/03/2017 Changed to Sold
12	S	ML81633975	706 San Miguel Lane	\$2,000,000	25	3	2 1	2,240	6,000 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 02/08/2017 Changed to Sold
13	S	ML81639400	403 Nantucket Street	\$2,000,000	11	5	3 0	2,050	7,070 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	46 04/03/2017 Changed to Sold
14	S	ML81640231	1061 Pizarro Lane	\$2,000,000	6	4	3 0	2,360	4,600 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	43 03/24/2017 Changed to Sold
15	S	ML81643281	840 Polaris Avenue	\$2,000,000	0	4	2 1	2,780	5,795 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	44 04/25/2017 Changed to Sold
16	S	ML81648778	1250 Martinique Lane	\$2,000,000	3	4	3 0	2,180	4,692 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	41 05/26/2017 Changed to Sold
17	S	ML81650309	1116 Halsey Boulevard	\$2,000,000	12	4	2 1	2,790	5,400 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 06/10/2017 Changed to Sold
18	S	ML81655177	1071 Hatteras Court	\$2,000,000	2	4	3 0	2,360	5,225 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	46 07/07/2017 Changed to Sold
19	S	ML81641981	722 Widgeon Street	\$1,960,000	11	5	2 1	2,910	7,524 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	51 04/11/2017 Changed to Sold
20	S	ML81647883	154 Barkentine	\$1,930,000	12	4	3 0	2,360	6,270 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	45 06/03/2017 Changed to Sold
21	S	ML81653851	416 Thatcher Lane	\$1,920,000	0	3	2 1	2,390	5,880 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	32 05/31/2017 Changed to Sold
22	S	ML81614227	507 Nottingham Lane	\$1,888,000	138	4	2 1	2,350	5,130 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	36 07/31/2017 Changed to Sold
23	S	ML81637854	1172 Dover Lane	\$1,878,000	16	3	2 1	1,808	4,280 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	40 03/23/2017 Changed to Sold
24	S	ML81639808	560 Trinidad Lane	\$1,860,000	9	3	3 0	2,010	4,600 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	41 03/31/2017 Changed to Sold
25	S	ML81631461	623 Cornwallis Lane	\$1,855,000	207	4	2 1	2,700	5,376 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	37 07/24/2017 Changed to Sold
26	S	ML81637636	614 Greenwich Lane	\$1,850,000	40	3	2 1	1,800	6,032 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	40 04/20/2017 Changed to Sold
27	S	ML81667294	717 Baffin Street	\$1,850,000	7	4	2 1	2,700	5,000 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	38 07/31/2017 Changed to Sold
28	S	ML81649095	376 Dolphin Isle	\$1,832,000	24	4	3 0	2,180	7,056 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	44 06/14/2017 Changed to Sold
29	S	ML81640088	604 Bainbridge Street	\$1,830,000	3	4	2 1	2,120	5,000 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 03/29/2017 Changed to Sold
30	S	ML81638537	526 Nottingham Lane	\$1,800,000	12	4	2 1	1,970	5,450 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	37 03/21/2017 Changed to Sold

_	MLS #	Street Address	Price I	DOM	Bds	Bths	SqFt	Lot Size Postal City	Class	Age Change Date Change Type
31 S	MI 81645003	596 Capri Lane	\$1,800,000	6	3	2 1	2,010	4,600 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	41 05/03/2017 Changed to Sold
		917 Laguna Circle	\$1,780,000		4	2 0	1,800	6,450 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	47 04/05/2017 Changed to Sold
33 S		1100 Schooner Street	\$1,750,000		5	3 0	2,560	6,175 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	48 05/05/2017 Changed to Sold
		618 Bainbridge Street	\$1,750,000		4	· ·	1,810	5,760 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	39 03/16/2017 Changed to Sold
35 S		160 Yawl Court	\$1,750,000		4	2 0	2,070	5,540 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	50 06/20/2017 Changed to Sold
36 S		297 Port Royal Avenue	\$1,743,300		4	3 0	2,430	6,380 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	37 06/09/2017 Changed to Sold
37 S	ML81641804	920 Marlin Avenue	\$1,735,000		5	2 1	2,680	5,264 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	44 05/04/2017 Changed to Sold
38 S	ML81651211	851 Constitution Drive	\$1,728,000	10	3	2 0	1,890	9,432 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 06/27/2017 Changed to Sold
39 S	ML81649889	837 Constitution Drive	\$1,700,000	7	3	2 0	1,570	6,555 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 05/31/2017 Changed to Sold
40 S	ML81647627	917 Constitution	\$1,685,000	8	4	3 0	2,160	5,795 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	52 05/30/2017 Changed to Sold
41 S	ML81640702	320 Staysail Court	\$1,680,000	13	3	2 0	1,860	6,600 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	50 04/19/2017 Changed to Sold
42 S	ML81653739	632 Matsonia Drive	\$1,675,000	9	4	2 0	1,760	5,320 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 07/14/2017 Changed to Sold
43 S	ML81654524	911 Haddock Street	\$1,660,000	2	3	2 0	1,890	5,225 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	50 07/11/2017 Changed to Sold
44 S	ML81656286	672 Harvester Drive	\$1,615,000	12	4	2 0	1,770	5,394 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 07/20/2017 Changed to Sold
45 S	ML81649147	1083 Sanderling Street	\$1,580,000	12	3	2 0	1,890	5,700 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	52 06/09/2017 Changed to Sold
46 S	ML81644681	1372 Marlin Avenue	\$1,565,000	13	5	2 0	2,010	5,225 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	51 05/15/2017 Changed to Sold
47 S	ML81651186	738 Niantic Drive	\$1,560,000	13	3	2 0	1,640	5,510 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 06/14/2017 Changed to Sold
48 S	ML81638230	967 Pizarro Lane	\$1,558,000	7	3	2 0	2,110	4,250 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	43 03/29/2017 Changed to Sold
49 S	EB40779127	150 Winchester Ct	\$1,550,000		4	2 0	1,470	6,262 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	47
50 S	ML81649090	150 Winchester Court	\$1,550,000	2	4	2 0	1,470	6,262 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	47 05/30/2017 Changed to Sold
51 S	ML81648925	971 De Soto Lane	\$1,545,000	27	4	3 0	2,360	5,150 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	43 06/23/2017 Changed to Sold
52 S	ML81641022	921 Haddock Street	\$1,530,000	42	3	2 0	1,890	5,225 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	51 05/26/2017 Changed to Sold
53 S	ML81649858	621 Altair Avenue	\$1,530,000	15	4	2 1	2,140	6,825 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	48 06/13/2017 Changed to Sold
54 S	ML81650384	513 Broughton Lane	\$1,530,000	14	6	3 0	1,987	7,326 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	35 06/29/2017 Changed to Sold
55 S	ML81652081	899 Constitution Drive	\$1,520,000	24	4	2 0	1,700	5,952 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 07/13/2017 Changed to Sold
56 S	ML81653742	5 Williams Lane	\$1,512,000	15	3	2 1	1,550	3,192 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	31 07/11/2017 Changed to Sold
57 S	ML81638723	773 Marlin Avenue	\$1,500,000	5	4	2 0	1,830	5,830 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	50 03/18/2017 Changed to Sold
58 S	ML81667425	1033 Sanderling Street	\$1,500,000	13	4	2 0	1,760	5,700 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	51 07/31/2017 Changed to Sold
59 S	ML81636933	684 Harvester Drive	\$1,488,000	11	3	2 0	1,770	5,700 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	53 03/07/2017 Changed to Sold
60 S	ML81634763	405 Nantucket Street	\$1,485,000	18	3	2 0	1,280	7,000 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	46 03/22/2017 Changed to Sold
61 S		348 Mullet Court	\$1,485,000	12	3	2 0	1,600	5,225 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	50 06/06/2017 Changed to Sold
62 S		34 Williams Lane	\$1,480,000		3	2 1	1,670	3,328 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	31 05/31/2017 Changed to Sold
63 S	ML81650264	809 Gull Avenue	\$1,460,000	8	3	2 0	1,700	5,320 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	52 06/20/2017 Changed to Sold
64 S	ML81635800	211 Hudson Bay Street	\$1,445,000	14	3	2 0	1,280	7,830 SqFt Foster City	Res. Single Family	46 03/08/2017 Changed to Sold

65 S ML81646016 1115 Bounty Drive \$1,437,500 18 4 2 0 1,770 6,432 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 52 06/16/2017 Chang	
65 S ML81646016 1115 Bounty Drive \$1,437,500 18 4 210 1,770 6,432 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 52 06/16/2017 Chang	
	a to Sola
66 S ML81641877 291 Curlew Court \$1,420,000 11 5 2 0 2,010 6,746 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 52 04/18/2017 Chang	
	d to Sold
	d to Sold
69 S BE40782150 1384 Marlin Avenue \$1,360,500 4 2 0 1,810 5,225 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 51	
70 S ML81652315 1384 Marlin Avenue \$1,360,500 6 4 2 0 1,810 5,225 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 5106/30/2017 Chang	d to Sold
71 S ML81647625 251 Spinnaker Street \$1,300,000 3 4 3 0 2,360 5,225 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 42 05/05/2017 Chang	d to Sold
72 S ML81672224 1975 Beach Park Boulevard \$1,250,000 0 3 2 0 1,890 5,225 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 52 07/31/2017 Chang	d to Sold
73 S ML81636579 1083 Sanderling Street \$1,150,000 16 3 2 0 1,890 5,700 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 52 02/16/2017 Chang	d to Sold
74 S ML81644490 225 W Commons Lane \$1,028,000 13 2 2 0 1,230 960 SqFt Foster City Res. Single Family 30 04/24/2017 Change	d to Sold

Dima Khoury | Coldwell Banker